
May 2024
Wednesday 1-May Thursday 2-May Friday 3-May

Monday 6-May Tuesday 7-May Wednesday 8-May Thursday 9-May Friday 10-May

Monday 13-May Tuesday 14-May Wednesday 15-May Thursday 16-May Friday 17-May

Monday 20-May Tuesday 21-May Wednesday 22-May Thursday 23-May Friday 24-May

Proper Eats - propereats.com

***Due to unforeseen
circumstances

menu substitutions
may occasionally occur***

Lunch Lunch Lunch

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Muffins/Danish
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Breakfast Burrito
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

1/4lb Halal Burgers
American Cheese
Fruits & Veggies

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Fruit & Veggies

Halal Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potato
Fruit & Veggies

Halal Beef Tacos
Lettuce Cheese & Salsa

Fruit & Veggies

Baharat Chicken
Pita Bread

Fruit & Veggies

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Muffins/Danish
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Breakfast Burrito
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Halal Beef Nachos
Beans & Cheese
Fruits & Veggies

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Fruit & Veggies

Halal Chicken Sandwich
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit & Veggies

Meaty Halal Spaghetti
In Hearty Marinara

Fruit & Veggies

Halal All-Beef
Hot Dog

Fruit & Veggies

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Muffins/Danish

or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese
Breakfast Burrito

or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese
Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast
Bagel/Danish

or Cereal & String Cheese
French Toast

or Cereal & String Cheese

Arizona Cultural Academy Menu

School Meals Catering
proudly provided by:

Lunch

    "This institution is an equal 
opportunity provider"

Halal Salisbury Steaks
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit & Veggies

Cereal & String Cheese or
Cereal Bar & String Cheese

Lunch Lunch

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

HALF DAY
NO LUNCH

Breakfast

Lunch

Halal Baked & Breaded
Chicken Nuggets
Fruit & Veggies


